ETA

9/1
9/1
9/3
9/6
9/4
9/5
9/5
9/6
9/6
9/6
of7
9/10
9/10
9/10
9/13
9/13
9/14
9/15
9/16*
9/18
9/18*
9/20*
9/20
9/23*
9/23
9/23
9/26
9/25

10/2

ETA-PS

IN PORT

IN PORT
0600
1200

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING

PENDING
1300

PENDING

ETS

9/2
9/2
9/4
97
9/5
9/6
9/6
97
of7
97
9/8
9/11
9/11
9/11
9/14
9/14
9/15
9/16
9/17
9/19
9/19
9/21
9/21
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/27
9/26

10/3

*»**SHIP PIER OUTAGE***

BLUE TEXT

PORT OF PORT LAVACA / POINT COMFORT

CALHOUN PORT AUTHORITY

SEPTEMBER 2019 SAILING SCHEDULE / BERTH ASSIGNMENTS

BERTH

LPS
LPN
LPS
LPN
LPN
LPN
LPN
LPS
GCD
LPS
LPS
GCD
LPN
LPS
LPN
GCD
DBD
GCD
GCD
LPN
GCD
GCD
LPN
MPD
GCD
GCD
GCD
GCD

LPS

FOR PUBLIC DOCKS
9/17/2019 @ 1500

MOTOR/TANKER SHIP

STOLT SKUA
UACC SHAMIYA
BOW SPRING
BOW SPRING
GINGA PANTHER
OTTOH
FPMC-28
FPMC-30
CHEM COBALT
HELLAS EAGLE
STOLT KIRI
MISS LAUREN ELIZABETH / FMT-3144 & 3242
NAVIG8 AMMOLITE
GAS VENUS
GINGA COUGAR
EVA BEGEN
BRATTINGSBORG
BARBARA CAM / LOUISIANA
STOLT FACTO
OTTOMANA
CHEM AMSTERDAM
LIL D/FMT-3039 & 3136
TANJA KOSAN
TANJA KOSAN
CHEM-256

KIRBY 155-02 / PAUL MCLERNAN

CAPT. TIMMY CALAIS / FMT-3042 & 3184
BOBCAT

GAS VENUS

AGENCY

ISS
TX MARINE
BOYD-CAMPBELL
BOYD-CAMPBELL
ISS
NORTON LILLY
MORAN SHIPPING
TRANSMARINE
MAX SHIPPING
VALLS SHIPPING
ISS
HARVEST
TEXAS MARINE
BIEHL
ISS
TEXAS MARINE
MAX SHIPPING
MORAN SHIPPING
ISS
NORTON LILLY
BRYANT MARINE
HARVEST
TEXAS MARINE
BIEHL
FPC
KIRBY OFFSHORE
HARVEST
ISS

BIEHL

**THE BELOW OUTAGES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE***
9/16/19 @ 0600 THROUGH 9/20/19 @ 1800

= SHIPS OR OGB ONLY

* INDICATES CHANGE SINCE LAST SAILING SCHEDULE, PLEASE CONTACT THE PORT DIRECTOR CHARLES R. HAUSMANN (361) 987-2813 / FAX (361) 987-2214

IF THERE ARE ANY CHANGES, CANCELLATIONS OR QUESTIONS CONCERNING THIS SCHEDULE, THE AVAILABILITY AND/OR ASSIGNMENT OF PUBLIC BERTH SPACE.

THE PORT OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT IS ON DUTY SEVEN DAYS A WEEK TWENTY-FOUR HOURS A DAY. TEL# (361)-987-2508 / FAX(361)987-5868.



